
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

AUGUST. 2016 YTD AUGUST. 2016 YTD

9 99 $1,427,810.00 $12,688,054.00

0 2 $0.00 $557,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES

NEW APARTMENTS  0 2 $0.00 $557,000.00

2 11 $825,000.00 $6,325,306.00

NEW APARTMENTS  

NEW COMMERCIALS2 11 $825,000.00 $6,325,306.00

5 68 $61,205.00 $424,577.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS5 68 $61,205.00 $424,577.33

6 21 $170,200.00 $612,159.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

6 21 $170,200.00 $612,159.00

2 21 $9,400.00 $300,200.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 21 $9,400.00 $300,200.00

5 42 $83,700.00 $977,650.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

12 60 $2,161,800.00 $14,549,270.76

0 4 $0.00 $121,200.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 4 $0.00 $121,200.00

2 6 $14,000.00 $32,300.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS2 6 $14,000.00 $32,300.00

0 17 $0.00 $226,700.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

0 17 $0.00 $226,700.00OTHER

TOTALS 43 351 $4,753,115.00 $36,814,417.09TOTALS 43 351 $4,753,115.00 $36,814,417.09

2015 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,115,834.00

TOTALS

2015 AUGUST CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,115,834.00

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 33,107,521.522015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 33,107,521.52

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 36,814,417.092016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 36,814,417.09

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

AUGUST. 2016 YTD AUGUST. 2016 YTD AUGUST. 2016 YTD AUGUST. 2016

43 352 $17,574.00

YTD 

BUILDING PERMITS $138,252.5043 352 $17,574.00

86 643 $6,722.50 $46,578.75

BUILDING PERMITS $138,252.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS86 643 $6,722.50

38 272 $2,452.00

$46,578.75

$18,705.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

17 133 $595.00

12 70 $375.00

$4,550.00

$2,470.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS12 70 $375.00

33 189 $1,638.00

$2,470.00

$11,064.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS33 189 $1,638.00

15 156 $300.00CURB PERMITS $3,120.00

$11,064.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

15 156 $300.00

47 317 $4,700.00 $31,700.00

CURB PERMITS $3,120.00

REGISTRATION FEES47 317 $4,700.00

33 384 $990.00

$31,700.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,520.00

REGISTRATION FEES

33 384 $990.00

3 12 $1,020.00 $1,803.60DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $11,520.00

44 311 $1,540.00

1 3 $100.00

$10,885.00

$300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 3 $100.00

1 3 $250.00 $750.00

$300.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 3 $250.00

14 155 $420.00

$750.00

$4,650.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES14 155 $420.00

76 149 $246.77

$4,650.00

$538.54CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

76 149 $246.77 $538.54CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 463 3149 $38,923.27 $286,887.39

TOTALS

2015 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,177.50
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 259,658.80
2015 AUGUST FEES COLLECTED: $ 28,177.50
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 259,658.80
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,887.392016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 286,887.39


